
QTYDESCRIPTIONITEMPART NO.

1TERMINAL ADAPTER, THREADED1P600-2226

1SPACER2P600-2008

1CLAMP STRAP3P600-2007

2MACHINE SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1"4055161
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THREADED TERMINAL

ADAPTER, ALUMINUM

CLAMP STRAP,

ZINC PLATED

STEEL

SPACER,

ZINC PLATED

STEEL

MACHINE SCREW,

1/4-20UNC X 1" LONG,

ZINC PLATED STEEL

(QTY: 2)

.41

4.3"

3.4"

5/8-11UNC

.75

THREADED TERMINAL ADAPTER

FOR ALL-ANGLE GROUND CLAMPS

 

CATALOG NUMBER

C6001700


